

Clinton County Planning and Zoning Clinton County Courthouse Plattsburg, MO 64477

816-539-3722 cczoning@clintoncomo.gov

Fax 816-539-3857

PUBLIC NOTICE - PUBLIC MEETING

GENERAL DISCUSSION AND PLANNING SESSION will be held Thursday, February 6, 2025, at 7:00 pm in the Community Room in the basement of the Clinton County Courthouse. All interested persons may attend.

The Zoning Commission will review and discuss revisions needed to the Clinton County Zoning and Subdivision Order and Clinton County Comprehensive Plan.

Clinton County Planning and Zoning Tricia "P.J." Knight - Administrator